
REV

D

ASSEMBLY

9/12/2019

SHEET 1 OF 1

920410

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
DOOR MECHANISM 

D

C

B

AA

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2

SCALE: 1:8

E

1

DESCRIBED IN THIS DRAWING AND ANY 

RIDGELAND, SC 29936

FRACTIONAL     

F

SIZE

TITLE:
TICOTRACTORS.COM

DWG.  NO.

ARE RESERVED TO TICO TERMINAL 

RE
V

MATERIAL

NAME

MAL

APPROVED

WEIGHT: 

THE SUBJECT MATTER SHOWN AND 

CHECKED

F

  1/32"

DRAWN

D

THICKNESS

FINISH

E

ALL RIGHTS TO ANY INVENTIONS, 

CONNECTION THEREWITH, IS 

92
04

10

DATE

PROPRIETARY PROPERTY AND IS TO BE 

SERVICES, INC.

OTHER INFORMATION ADVANCED IN 

DESIGNS, TRADE MARKS, TRADE 
NAMES AND COPYRIGHTS DISCLOSED 

HELD IN STRICT CONFIDENCE BY YOU. 

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
DECIMAL:

X.X   0.06
X.XX     0.03
X.XXX   0.005

ANGULAR:          0.5

TICO MANUFACTURING
66 CYPRESS RIDGE DR.

INTERPRET GEOMETRIC TOLERANCING
PER: ASME 14.5M-1994

2

1

3

5

4

7

8

109

2X

12

12

11

14 2X

2X

13

2X13

5X

16

2X

15

1X

18

20 12X

17

10X

12X 20 20 12X

21

10X21

7X

10X19

19 10X

26

2X 25

2X

20 12X

25

12X 20

1X24

2X23

2X 23

12X

22

2X

20

2X 27
2X

28

2X

29

6

27

14



920410

ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION

920410 DRIVE PLATE ASSEMBLY

1 920410‐1 1 BASE PLATE ASSEMBLY, DRILLED

REF DRIVE ASSEMBLY     (USE COMPONENT PARTS BELOW)

2 91699‐216 2 FITTING, FLOW CONTROL

3 91699‐27 1 PNEUMATIC ACTUATOR

4 920410‐2 1 DRIVE PLATE, WELDED

5 920410‐3 1 BELL CRANK ASSEMBLY, COMPLETE

6 920410‐4 1 BELLCRANK SUPPORT PLATE

7 920062‐22 1 ROD END, 7/16”‐20

8 920062‐25 1 CONNECTING ROD ASSEMBLY, LH
9 920062‐26 1 CONNECTING ROD ASSEMBLY, RH
10 920062‐28 1 DRIVE ARM ASSEMBLY, RH

11 920062‐29 1 DRIVE ARM ASSEMBLY, LH

12 920062‐27 2 GREASE FITTING

13 920062‐7 2 SCREW, HEX CAP, 3/8”‐16 x 1 ½”

14 920062‐5 2 SCREW, SHCS, M8 x 20

15 920062‐4 5 SCREW, FHCS, M8 x 20

16 920410‐7 2 SCREW, BHCS, ¼”‐20 x ¾”

17 920410‐8 1 SCREW, SHOULDER, 3/8” x 7/8”

18 920062‐2 1 SCREW, HEX CAP, 7/16”‐14 x 1 ¼”

19 920062‐1 10 SCREW, HEX CAP, M8 x 20

20 920062‐10 12 WASHER, SINTERED BUSHING, ¾” OD x 3/8” ID

21 920062‐11 10 WASHER, FLAT, M8

22 920410‐71 2 WASHER, SPLIT LOCK, ¼”

23 920062‐9 3 WASHER, FLAT, M10

24 920062‐8 1 WASHER, SERRATED LOCK, M8

25 920062‐15 2 NUT, NYLON LOK, 3/8”‐16

26 920062‐14 7 NUT, NYLON LOCK, M8

27 920410‐31 2 NUT, NYLON LOCK, 5/16”‐18

28 920410‐72 2 THREADED INSERT, ¼”‐20

29 920062‐12 1 JAM NUT, HEX, 7/16”‐20

REV DATE BY SHEET

9/12/2019 MAL 1 OF 1

TICO PRO‐SPOTTER

TICO MANUFACTURING ‐ RIDGELAND, SC  29936

DRIVE PLATE ASSEMBLY, 2017 CAB




